40
N-TUF Series
NEMA-4X Certified
Combination Units
460.0079-RL Wall Mount
460.0027-RL End Mount
460.0028-RL Ceiling Mount
Dimensions

Wire Guards with heads
Wire Guards without heads
Ordering Information
Series Number of
Heads Lamp/Wattage Faces Housing/Face Colour Voltage Options
NM36= 6V - 36W
NEMA-4X
N12M60= 12V - 60W
NEMA-4X
Blank= 0 heads
2= two heads
MI= MR16, 6V - 6W
MJ= MR16, 6V - 10W
MK= MR16, 12V - 12W
LD7= LED, 12V - 4W
TUF1= single face
TUF2= double face
WH= factory white/white
WB= factory white/black
BK= black/black
BW= black/white
GY= grey/grey
GW= grey/white
GB= grey/black
Blank= 120/347Vac
U277= 120/277Vac
Blank= no option
CW= cold weather (-40°C)*
FA= flasher (fire alarm activated)
F/B= flasher/buzzer
(a.c. power failure)**
FL= flasher (a.c. power failure)
G= green letters
NEX= NEXUS® System Interface***
Power Consumption and Unit Rating
Model AC Specs
Wattage Capacity
30min 1h00 1h30 2h00 4h00
Exit Sign Module
NM36
NM36-CW
N12M60
120 / 347Vac
Less than 2W
0.15 / 0.05 Amp
0.25 / 0.08 Amp
0.27 / 0.09 Amp
-
36
36
60
-
30
30
40
-
20
20
40
-
15
15
24
-
8
8
12
EXAMPLE: NM362MITUF1WH
460.0078-RL Wall Mount
460.0060-RL End or Ceiling Mount
SINGLE FACEDOUBLE FACE
NEMA-4X
Made in Canada